PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

PRAGMA+ID SN8

SAP Index

3497100239
3497100364
3497100138
3497102983
3497100344
3497100400
3497100188
3497102984
3497100250
3497100379
3497100380
3497100141
3497102985
3497100334
3497100432
3497100434
3497100180
3497102986
3497100370
3497100444
3497100445
3497100205
3497102987
3497100411
3497100478
3497100479
3497100227
3497102988
3497100458
3497100498
3497100500
3497100319
3497101214
3497101213

SAP material description

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 200/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 200/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 200 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 200 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 250/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 250/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 250 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 250 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 300/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 300/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 300/6
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 300 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 300 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 400/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 400/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 400/6
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 400 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 400 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 500/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 500/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 500/6
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 500 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 500 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 600/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 600/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 600/6
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 600 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 600 (m) black/grey
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 800/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 800/6

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 800/6
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 800 (m)
Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 1000/3

Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 1000/6
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Diameter

200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
800 mm
800 mm
800 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

Wall
thickness

14 mm
14 mm

14 mm

17,5 mm
17,5 mm

17,5 mm

21,5 mm
21,5 mm
21,5 mm

21,5 mm

29 mm
29 mm
29 mm

29 mm

36,5 mm
36,5 mm
36,5 mm
36,5 mm

44 mm
44 mm
44 mm

44 mm

62,5 mm
62,5 mm
62,5 mm
62,5 mm
70 mm

70 mm

3m
6m

Tm

3m
6m

Tm

3m
6m
6m

Tm

3m
6m
6m

Tm

Packing
(pallet)

25
25

16
16

12
12
12

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
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W) wienerberger

Wall
SAP Index SAP material description Diameter .
thickness
3497101212 Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 1000/6 1000 mm 70 mm
3497101211 Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 1000 (m) 1000 mm 70 mm

Length

6m

Tm

Packing
(pallet)

2
20

EA
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