

PRAGMA+ID SN8



SAP Index	SAP material description	Diameter	Wall thickness	Length	Packing (pallet)	BUoM
3497100239	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 200/3	200 mm	14 mm	3 m	25	EA
3497100364	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 200/6	200 mm	14 mm	6 m	25	EA
3497100138	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 200 (m)	200 mm	14 mm	1 m		M
3497102983	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 200 (m) black/grey	200 mm				M
3497100344	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 250/3	250 mm	17,5 mm	3 m	16	EA
3497100400	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 250/6	250 mm	17,5 mm	6 m	16	EA
3497100188	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 250 (m)	250 mm	17,5 mm	1 m		M
3497102984	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 250 (m) black/grey	250 mm				M
3497100250	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 300/3	300 mm	21,5 mm	3 m	12	EA
3497100379	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 300/6	300 mm	21,5 mm	6 m	12	EA
3497100380	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 300/6	300 mm	21,5 mm	6 m	12	EA
3497100141	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 300 (m)	300 mm	21,5 mm	1 m		M
3497102985	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 300 (m) black/grey	300 mm				M
3497100334	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 400/3	400 mm	29 mm	3 m	6	EA
3497100432	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 400/6	400 mm	29 mm	6 m	6	EA
3497100434	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 400/6	400 mm	29 mm	6 m	6	EA
3497100180	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 400 (m)	400 mm	29 mm	1 m		M
3497102986	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 400 (m) black/grey	400 mm				M
3497100370	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 500/3	500 mm	36,5 mm	3 m	2	EA
3497100444	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 500/6	500 mm	36,5 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100445	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 500/6	500 mm	36,5 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100205	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 500 (m)	500 mm	36,5 mm	1 m	14	M
3497102987	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 500 (m) black/grey	500				M
3497100411	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 600/3	600 mm	44 mm	3 m	2	EA
3497100478	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 600/6	600 mm	44 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100479	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 600/6	600 mm	44 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100227	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 600 (m)	600 mm	44 mm	1 m		M
3497102988	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA w/s 600 (m) black/grey	600 mm				M
3497100458	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 800/3	800 mm	62,5 mm	3 m	2	EA
3497100498	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 800/6	800 mm	62,5 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100500	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 800/6	800 mm	62,5 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497100319	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 800 (m)	800 mm	62,5 mm	1 m	12	M
3497101214	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 1000/3	1000 mm	70 mm	3 m	2	EA
3497101213	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA 1000/6	1000 mm	70 mm	6 m	2	EA

SAP Index	SAP material description	Diameter	Wall thickness	Length	Packing (pallet)	BUoM
3497101212	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 1000/6	1000 mm	70 mm	6 m	2	EA
3497101211	Sewage Pipe ID PRAGMA without socket 1000 (m)	1000 mm	70 mm	1 m	20	M